

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 & 4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).2687/2009

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJAT KUMAR JAIN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the LRs of deceased
respondent and c/delay in filing application for bringin on
record the LRs and office report on default)

Date: 13/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears.

List next week.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P. A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar